

2024 All-Inclusive Sponsorship Packages

					DDONIE	CORRER
ANNUAL MEETING BENEFITS	PREMIER \$25,000	\$20,000	GOLD \$15,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500 (Under 50 employees only)
Company Profile at Podium by Corporate Representative at ASA Annual Awards Dinner (5 minutes)	•					
Logo on Lanyard						
Back Cover Full Page Advertisement in ASA Annual Meeting Conference Program	•					
Opportunity for Company Representative to Attend Elected Leaders Dinner (6/25)						
Sponsor Recognition from the Podium at Closing Reception						
Exclusive Briefing during Bus Ride to/from NASA Michoud Facility (10 minutes)	•					
Company Profile at Podium by Corporate Representative at Business Meeting Lunch Briefing (Wednesday 6/26)						
Company Profile at Podium by Corporate Representative at Policy Lunch (Thursday 6/27)						
Company Literature or Gift Opportunity at Every Seat at the ASA Annual Awards Dinner (company provided)	•					
Opportunity to select Panelist on a Policy Summit Panel	2	1	1			
Access to Exclusive Corporate Meeting Room for Economic Development Discussions						
Logo on Branded Conference Bag and Recognition on Signage throughout Event	•	•		•		
Logo & Level Recognition on Printed & Digital Materials, Signage, Email Broadcasts, and Social Media	•			•		
Associate Membership in the Aerospace States Association for one year (new members only)	•		•	•		•
Recognition in the ASA Annual Report						
Company/Entity Sizzle Reel Aired During Conference						
Special Recognition at Opening Reception and Opportunity to Welcome Attendees	•		•	•	•	
Complimentary Registration for the ASA Annual and State Aerospace Policy Symposium	4	3	2	1	1	1



Mail Payments to: Aerospace States Association 211 ½ S Fayette Street Alexandria, VA 22314 For More Information Contact: Ross Garelick Bell, ASA Executive Director garelickbell@aerostates.org ASA is a 501 (c) 3 tax-exempt corporation. Total paid is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. ASA will not use any of the funds donated to make contributions or expenditures for any political purposes. EIN 52-1751809

